
Judge's Signatures

2017 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 3-5, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2017 5:36:49 PM

Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Thompson1121
San Mateo

9.525 9.525 9.6009.575 38.225
1T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Arcenal1125
San Mateo

9.425 9.550 9.5509.625 38.150
3T 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Anna Li1147
WCEG

9.400 9.025 9.4759.600 37.500
5T 8 3 3 3 

3 

Tiffany Neher1126
San Mateo

9.425 9.125 9.2009.625 37.375
3T 5 1T 8T 4 

4 

Lauren Buenaflor1105
Pacific West

9.525 9.475 9.1509.200 37.350
1T 3 8T 11 5 

5 

Zienna Hamilton1052
Galaxy

9.400 9.175 9.4259.000 37.000
5T 4 10 4 6 

6 

Jianna Villalobos1143
WCEG

9.025 9.050 9.1759.375 36.625
13 7 6 10 7 

7 

Kaylee Childers1048
Extreme

9.250 8.700 9.4009.250 36.600
8 12 7 5 8 

8 

Sarah Shifter1145
WCEG

9.075 8.850 9.2009.400 36.525
11 9 5 8T 9 

9 

Sylvie Zivnuska1096
Oroville

9.200 8.825 9.3508.625 36.000
9 10 15 6 10 

10 

Isabella Rizzi1146
WCEG

9.375 8.250 9.2758.700 35.600
7 16 14 7 11 

11 

Kyrin Coilton1071
Lee's United

9.100 9.075 8.8508.425 35.450
10 6 16 15 12 

12 

Lindsey Ngo1031
Elevate

8.825 8.050 9.1009.200 35.175
16 17 8T 12 13 

13 

Hailey Laber1043
Extreme

8.850 8.525 9.0008.725 35.100
15 13 12T 13 14 

14 

Jodie Chon1144
WCEG

9.000 8.500 8.9258.400 34.825
14 14 17 14 15 

15 

Caliah Murdica1047
Extreme

8.650 8.750 8.3008.725 34.425
17 11 12T 18 16 

16 

Ellis Anderson1064
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.300 8.5757.950 33.875
12 15 18 17 17 

17 

Taylor Winarski1044
Extreme

8.400 7.200 8.6508.825 33.075
18 18 11 16 18 

18 
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